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7:30-8:00
8:00-8:15

8:15-8:45
8:45-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-11:25

11:25-12:05

12:05-1:20

1:20-1:30
1:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

BIRMINGHAM
HOLOCAUST
EDUCATION

CENTER

REGISTRATION

WELCOME

TIMELINE

Overview of Historical Events and Nazi Decrees

ROBERT MAY STORY

8:45-9:45 Presentation (50 min) + Questions (10 min)
9:45 -10:00 Collaborative Exercise

BREAK

RUTH SCHEUER SIEGLER STORY

10:10-11:10 Presentation (50 min) + Questions (10 min)
11:10-11:25 Collaborative Exercise

LUNCH

ANNE FRANKSTORY

12:05-1:05 Presentation (50 min) + Questions (10 min)
1:05-1:20 Collaborative Exercise

BREAK

AMERICA & THE HOLOCAUST

WRAP UP

Teaching With Stories / AGENDA



